
#28 Women's Weight Throw
11:00 AM:

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 Rachel TANCZOS SR Notre Dame 22.54m 73' 111 /2 22.54 21.39 22.47 FOUL FOUL 21.73

2 Valerie  OBEAR SR Trine 19.00m 62' 4" 18.17 FOUL 18.80 FOUL 18.07 19.00

3 Makayla HUNTER FR Indiana 17.77m 58' 33 /4 FOUL 17.66 17.77 16.31 FOUL 14.97

4 Emma ALBANO FR Notre Dame 15.64m 51' 33 /4 15.19 15.41 15.60 FOUL 15.64 FOUL

5 Morgan MURFF FR Purdue 15.11m 49' 7" FOUL 14.66 13.99 15.11 14.76 FOUL

#27 Men's Weight Throw

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 Sean MOCKLER FR Indiana 21.26m 69' 9" 20.26 FOUL 21.26 FOUL 20.98 FOUL

2 Logan KUSKY Unattached 20.43m 67' 01 /2 18.74 FOUL 20.05 FOUL FOUL 20.43

3 Michael SHOAF SO Notre Dame 20.08m 65' 101 /2 FOUL 18.74 FOUL FOUL 19.51 20.08

4 Zach HANCOCK SR Alabama-Hun 18.64m 61' 2" FOUL 16.77 17.11 18.10 18.00 18.64

5 John STEFAN SR Notre Dame 17.68m 58' 01 /4 17.08 17.68 17.49 16.75 17.17 17.49

6 Blake KUSKY SO Notre Dame 17.63m 57' 101 /4 16.20 17.63 FOUL FOUL 16.87 FOUL

7 Cale AYERS Unattached 16.65m 54' 71 /2 16.65 FOUL FOUL 15.62 FOUL 15.03

8 Chris HUISMAN FR Purdue 13.08m 42' 11" FOUL FOUL 13.08 FOUL FOUL 12.28

#26 Women's Shot Put

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 Madison POLLARD SR Indiana 17.07m 56' 0" 15.70 16.34 FOUL 16.25 17.07 16.90

2 Jayden ULRICH FR Indiana 16.42m 53' 101 /2 15.67 16.30 FOUL 15.78 FOUL 16.42

3 Rachel TANCZOS SR Notre Dame 15.95m 52' 4" 15.95 FOUL 15.81 15.37 15.30 15.41

4 Makayla HUNTER FR Indiana 14.48m 47' 61 /4 14.10 FOUL FOUL 14.48 FOUL FOUL

5 Alesis JUNTUNEN JR Notre Dame 14.44m 47' 41 /2 13.86 14.44 14.40 FOUL 14.19 13.84

6 Ava BUTTERBAUGH SO Notre Dame 13.58m 44' 63 /4 13.58 13.03 FOUL FOUL FOUL 13.04

7 Ikeava BRYANT FR Purdue 12.88m 42' 31 /4 12.25 12.88 11.92 12.19 12.46 FOUL

8 Emma ALBANO FR Notre Dame 12.24m 40' 2" 12.24 11.59 12.17 FOUL FOUL 11.47

#25 Men's Shot Put

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 Michael SHOAF SO Notre Dame 19.48m 63' 11" 18.17 19.20 FOUL 19.48 FOUL 19.42

2 Jabari BENNETT JR Miss State 19.02m 62' 5" FOUL 17.21 FOUL 18.75 19.02 FOUL

3 Zach HANCOCK SR Alabama-Hun 18.25m 59' 101 /2 17.02 17.44 17.10 17.67 17.83 18.25

4 John STEFAN SR Notre Dame 17.25m 56' 71 /4 17.13 FOUL 16.70 FOUL 17.25 FOUL

5 Adam STROUF FR Indiana 17.14m 56' 3" 17.14 FOUL FOUL 16.63 FOUL FOUL

6 Chris HUISMAN FR Purdue 15.64m 51' 33 /4 15.64 15.24 14.44 FOUL FOUL FOUL

7 William  LOEWEN SR Notre Dame 15.30m 50' 21 /2 14.64 FOUL 14.93 15.30 15.04 14.95

8 Henry BOUDREAU SO Notre Dame 14.37m 47' 13 /4 14.13 FOUL 14.37 FOUL FOUL 14.18

9 Cale AYERS Unattached 14.03m 46' 01 /2 13.69 FOUL 13.59 14.03 FOUL 13.33

#21 Men's Long Jump
11:00 AM:

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 Shacquille LOWE FR Ohio State 7.26m 23' 10" 7.26 (+0.0) FOUL  (+0.0) 6.77 (+0.0) FOUL  (+0.0)
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#21 Men's Long Jump (cont'd)
11:00 AM:

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

2 James CARTER JR Iowa 7.10m 23' 31 /2 7.10 (+0.0) 7.02 (+0.0) FOUL 7.10 (+0.0) FOUL 6.63 (+0.0)

3 Deandre STAPLETON JR. SO Iowa 6.95m 22' 93 /4 6.95 (+0.0) 6.93 (+0.0) 6.79 (+0.0) FOUL 6.81 (+0.0) 6.48 (+0.0)

#22 Women's Long Jump

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 Melanie WINTERS Unattached 5.94m 19' 6" 5.77 (+0.0) 5.94 (+0.0) 5.76 (+0.0) 5.65 (+0.0) 5.81 (+0.0) 5.76 (+0.0)

2 Tionna TOBIAS SO Iowa 5.88m 19' 31 /2 5.69 (+0.0) 5.60 (+0.0) 5.70 (+0.0) 5.59 (+0.0) 5.44 (+0.0) 5.88 (+0.0)

3 Kendall BURGESS FR Notre Dame 5.70m 18' 81 /2 5.70 (+0.0) FOUL 5.57 (+0.0) 5.28 (+0.0) FOUL 5.33 (+0.0)

4 Tyronay TAYLOR SR Western Illino 5.05m 16' 7" 5.05 (+0.0) 5.03 (+0.0) 5.02 (+0.0) 4.97 (+0.0) 4.90 (+0.0) 4.74 (+0.0)

5 Briza DURE FR Western Illino 4.91m 16' 11 /2 FOUL 4.57 (+0.0) 4.90 (+0.0) 4.35 (+0.0) 4.89 (+0.0) 4.91 (+0.0)

#23 Men's Triple Jump

#24 Women's Triple Jump

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 Jade MCDONALD FR Iowa 12.19m 40' 0" 11.55 (+0.0) 11.98 (+0.0) 12.01 (+0.0) 12.19 (+0.0) 11.95 (+0.0) 11.78 (+0.0)

2 Taylor MANLEY FR Miami (Ohio) 10.95m 35' 111 /4 FOUL FOUL FOUL 10.47 (+0.0) 10.76 (+0.0) 10.95 (+0.0)

3 Tyronay TAYLOR SR Western Illino 10.73m 35' 21 /2 FOUL FOUL 10.73 (+0.0) FOUL FOUL 10.47 (+0.0)

#20 Women's Pole Vault
11:00 AM:

Pl Name Yr Team Mark 3.22 3.37 3.52 3.67 3.82 4.02

1 Abigail KUHN FR Ohio State 3.82m 12' 61 /4 --- --- --- O XO XXX

2 AnneMarie MOSES SO Ohio State 3.67m 12' 01 /2 --- --- --- XXO XXX

3 Alexandra CHLUMSKY SO Notre Dame 3.52m 11' 61 /2 O O XO XXX

4 Josie GERY FR Notre Dame 3.37m 11' 03 /4 XO O XXX

#19 Men's Pole Vault

Pl Name Yr Team Mark 4.31 4.46 4.61 4.76 4.91 5.06 5.21 5.36 5.46 5.61

1 Luke WINDER Unattached 5.46m 17' 11" --- --- --- --- --- O O O XXO XXX

2 Luke BENDICK SO Ohio State 5.36m 17' 7" --- --- --- --- --- O XO XO XXX

3 Robert  OSWALD SR Ohio State 5.21m 17' 1" --- --- --- --- --- XO O --- XXX

3 Garrett BROWN FR Stanford 5.21m 17' 1" --- --- O XO O O O XXX

5 Daniel  DRELLISHAK FR Ohio State 4.91m 16' 11 /4 --- --- --- O XXO XXX

6 Nolan BLACHOWSKI FR Notre Dame 4.61m 15' 11 /2 --- --- O XXX

Garrison HILL SR Alabama-Hun NH

Max MANSON SO Stanford NH --- --- --- --- --- XXX

#17 Men's High Jump
12:00 PM:

Pl Name Yr Team Mark 1.86 1.91 1.96 2.01 2.06 2.11 2.16 2.20 2.24

1 Trey ALLEN JR Louisville 2.20m 7' 21 /2 --- --- --- --- XO O O XXO XXX

2 Shaun MILLER, JR. SO Ohio State 2.16m 7' 1" --- --- --- XO O O XXO XXX

3 Bode GILKERSON Unattached 2.01m 6' 7" XO O O O XXX
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#17 Men's High Jump (cont'd)
12:00 PM:

Pl Name Yr Team Mark 1.86 1.91 1.96 2.01 2.06 2.11 2.16 2.20 2.24

4 Seth GROOM JR Iowa 1.96m 6' 5" --- O XO XXX

5 Noah JAMES FR Iowa 1.91m 6' 31 /4 --- XXO XXX

Keith KEAHNA SO Iowa NH --- XXX

#18 Women's High Jump

Pl Name Yr Team Mark 1.46 1.51 1.56 1.61 1.66 1.71 1.76 1.81 1.84 1.86

1 Amaya  UGARTE FR Ohio State 1.84m 6' 01 /2 --- --- --- --- O O XO XXO O XX-

2 Melanie WINTERS Unattached 1.76m 5' 91 /4 --- --- --- --- O XXO XO XXX

3 Madison SCHMIDT FR Notre Dame 1.71m 5' 71 /4 --- --- --- O XO O XXX

4 Sarah FLIGHT SO Notre Dame 1.61m 5' 31 /4 --- --- XO O XXX

5 Alaina BRADY FR Notre Dame 1.61m 5' 31 /4 O O O XXO XXX

6 Maria  GORHAM JR Iowa 1.61m 5' 31 /4 --- --- XO XXO XXX

7 Kiersten  FISHER FR Iowa 1.56m 5' 11 /4 --- --- XO XXX

7 Kambi WALKER FR Ohio State 1.56m 5' 11 /4 --- --- XO XXX

9 Jade HUNTER FR Iowa 1.56m 5' 11 /4 --- O XXO XXX

10 Sarah BRUNS SR Miami (Ohio) 1.51m 4' 111 /2 O O XXX

Anne  GUEST FR Iowa NH --- --- XXX

#14 Women's 60m Hurdles
11:00 AM: (Top 1 per Heat + next 4 advance)

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 Myreanna BEBE FR Iowa 8.37Q 1(1)

2 Tionna TOBIAS SO Iowa 8.52Q 2(1)

3 Cierra  PYLES JR Ohio State 8.60q 2(2)

4 Paige MAGEE FR Iowa 8.64q 2(3)

5 Miya  BRINES FR Iowa 8.67q 1(2)

6 Melanie WINTERS Unattached 8.73q 1(3)

7 Destinee FISHER Unattached 9.20 1(4)

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Heat 1 of 2

1 Myreanna BEBE FR Iowa 8.37Q

2 Miya  BRINES FR Iowa 8.67q

3 Melanie WINTERS Unattached 8.73q

4 Destinee FISHER Unattached 9.20

Heat 2 of 2

1 Tionna TOBIAS SO Iowa 8.52Q

2 Cierra  PYLES JR Ohio State 8.60q

3 Paige MAGEE FR Iowa 8.64q
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#13 Men's 60m Hurdles
11:10 AM: (Top 1 per Heat + next 4 advance)

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 Aaron MALLETT Unattached 7.74Q 1(1)

2 Gratt REED SO Iowa 7.80q 1(2)

3 Grant  CONWAY SO Iowa 7.83Q 2(1)

4 Jamal BRITT Unattached 7.85q 2(2)

5 Wilson MCCLAIN SO Alabama-Huntsville 8.05q 1(3)

6 Kalil JOHNSON FR Iowa 8.14q 2(3)

7 Jacob RANKER SO Miami (Ohio) 8.27 2(4)

8 Theo PHIPPS SR Notre Dame 8.36 1(4)

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Heat 1 of 2

1 Aaron MALLETT Unattached 7.74Q

2 Gratt REED SO Iowa 7.80q

3 Wilson MCCLAIN SO Alabama-Huntsville 8.05q

4 Theo PHIPPS SR Notre Dame 8.36

Heat 2 of 2

1 Grant  CONWAY SO Iowa 7.83Q

2 Jamal BRITT Unattached 7.85q

3 Kalil JOHNSON FR Iowa 8.14q

4 Jacob RANKER SO Miami (Ohio) 8.27

#2 Women's 60 Meters
11:20 AM: (Top 1 per Heat + next 4 advance)

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 Alyssa  MARSH JR Ohio State 7.50Q 2(1)

2 Yanique DAYLE JR Ohio State 7.51q 2(2)

3 Leah BERTRAND FR Ohio State 7.59q 2(3)

4 Shae DOUGLAS JR Notre Dame 7.63q 2(4)

5 Mytika  MAYBERRY FR Iowa 7.66Q 1(1)

6 Naomi CAMPBELL SO Purdue 7.77q 1(2)

7 Rebecca COLLESTER SR Butler 7.83 1(3)

8 Briza DURE FR Western Illinois 7.88 2(5)

9 Alanah OWENS JR Miami (Ohio) 7.96 1(4)

10 Zwandi HARRISON SO Western Illinois 7.97 2(6)

11 Tyrah TAYLOR FR Notre Dame 8.00 1(5)

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Heat 1 of 2

1 Mytika  MAYBERRY FR Iowa 7.66Q

2 Naomi CAMPBELL SO Purdue 7.77q
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#2 Women's 60 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time
3 Rebecca COLLESTER SR Butler 7.83

4 Alanah OWENS JR Miami (Ohio) 7.96

5 Tyrah TAYLOR FR Notre Dame 8.00

Heat 2 of 2

1 Alyssa  MARSH JR Ohio State 7.50Q

2 Yanique DAYLE JR Ohio State 7.51q

3 Leah BERTRAND FR Ohio State 7.59q

4 Shae DOUGLAS JR Notre Dame 7.63q

5 Briza DURE FR Western Illinois 7.88

6 Zwandi HARRISON SO Western Illinois 7.97

#1 Men's 60 Meters
11:30 AM: (Top 1 per Heat + next 4 advance)

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 Austin KRESLEY FR Iowa 6.81Q 1(1)

2 Adrian CURRY SO Ohio State 6.85Q 2(1)

3 Michael GIZZI FR Alabama-Huntsville 6.85q 1(2)

4 Trey GARDETTE FR Ohio State 6.91q 1(3)

5 Henry H.L. LEWIS FR Purdue 7.01q 2(2)

6 Tavonte MOTT SR Ohio State 7.04q 2(3)

7 Jacob RANKER SO Miami (Ohio) 7.04 2(4)

8 Paul BAYNES FR Notre Dame 7.07 1(4)

9 Kenyon'TA SKINNER JR Western Illinois 7.24 1(5)

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Heat 1 of 2

1 Austin KRESLEY FR Iowa 6.81Q

2 Michael GIZZI FR Alabama-Huntsville 6.85q

3 Trey GARDETTE FR Ohio State 6.91q

4 Paul BAYNES FR Notre Dame 7.07

5 Kenyon'TA SKINNER JR Western Illinois 7.24

Heat 2 of 2

1 Adrian CURRY SO Ohio State 6.85Q

2 Henry H.L. LEWIS FR Purdue 7.01q

3 Tavonte MOTT SR Ohio State 7.04q

4 Jacob RANKER SO Miami (Ohio) 7.04

#30 Women's 4000m DMR
11:40 AM:
Pl Team Time
1 Ole Miss (A) 10:57.76

1) Anna  ELKIN SR
            6:26.970 (6:26.970)

2) Jayda ECKFORD SR
            10:57.757 (4:30.787)

3) Loral  WINN JR 4) Sintayehu VISSA JR
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#30 Women's 4000m DMR (cont'd)
11:40 AM:
Pl Team Time
2 Notre Dame (A) 10:57.84

1) Erin SULLIVAN SR
            6:24.172 (6:24.172)

2) Jadin O'BRIEN FR
            10:57.831 (4:33.659)

3) Kaitlin RYAN JR 4) Olivia MARKEZICH SO

3 Utah (A) 10:59.24

1) Sophie RYAN JR
            6:24.566 (6:24.566)

2) Josefine ERIKSEN FR
            10:59.233 (4:34.667)

3) Brooke MANSON JR 4) Simone PLOURDE FR

4 Michigan (A) 10:59.46

1) Alice  HILL SR
            6:20.693 (6:20.693)

2) Savannah SUTHERLAND FR
            10:59.452 (4:38.759)

3) Aurora RYNDA SR 4) Samantha TRAN JR

5 Indiana (A) 11:02.64

1) Bailey HERTENSTEIN JR
            6:23.529 (6:23.529)

2) Morgan SNOW FR
            11:02.632 (4:39.103)

3) Kelly MINDAK SR 4) Hannah STOFFEL SR

6 Georgetown (A) 11:04.12

1) Melissa RIGGINS FR
            6:24.184 (6:24.184)

2) Maya DRAYTON SO
            11:04.118 (4:39.934)

3) Sierra DINNEEN FR 4) Sami CORMAN JR

Wisconsin (A) DNF

1) Alissa NIGGEMANN SR 2) Bianca STUBLER SR

3) Danielle BELLINO SR 4) Victoria HEILIGENTHAL SO

Unattached R (A) DNF

#29 Men's 4000m DMR
11:55 AM:
Pl Team Time
1 Notre Dame (A) 9:21.73

1) Samuel VOELZ JR
            5:27.193 (5:27.193)

2) Max FRYE SR
            9:21.730 (3:54.537)

3) Tim ZEPF SR 4) Yared NUGUSE SR

2 Ole Miss (A) 9:21.94

1) John RIVERA SR
            5:27.808 (5:27.808)

2) Jacob LOUGH SR
            9:21.937 (3:54.129)

3) Tiarnan CRORKEN JR 4) Mario GARCIA ROMO JR

3 Indiana (A) 9:22.78

1) Camden  MARSHALL FR
            5:28.828 (5:28.828)

2) Kenny BENTON SR
            9:22.777 (3:53.949)

3) Parker RAYMOND FR 4) Ben VEATCH SR

4 Princeton (A) 9:23.30

1) Ethan REESE SO
            5:27.530 (5:27.530)

2) Michael PHILLIPPY SR
            9:23.295 (3:55.765)

3) Samuel  RODMAN FR 4) Sam ELLIS SR

5 Michigan (A) 9:23.78

1) Cole JOHNSON SR
            5:27.414 (5:27.414)

2) Dubem AMENE SO
            9:23.776 (3:56.362)

3) Miles BROWN FR 4) Nick FOSTER JR
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#29 Men's 4000m DMR (cont'd)
11:55 AM:
Pl Team Time
6 Wisconsin (A) 9:23.85

1) Adam SPENCER FR
            5:27.253 (5:27.253)

2) Colin ENZ JR
            9:23.845 (3:56.592)

3) Abdullahi HASSAN FR 4) Jackson  SHARP SO

7 Texas (A) 9:23.99

1) Crayton CARROZZA SO
            5:27.228 (5:27.228)

2) Jon MAAS SR
            9:23.981 (3:56.753)

3) Cole  LINDHORST FR 4) Cruz GOMEZ SO

8 Michigan State (A) 9:26.75

1) John PETRUNO JR
            5:31.115 (5:31.115)

2) Noah SAGE FR
            9:26.745 (3:55.630)

3) Jalen SMITH JR 4) Morgan BEADLESCOMB SR

9 Stanford (A) 9:29.57

1) Charles HICKS SO
            5:31.518 (5:31.518)

2) Gabe NAVARRO JR
            9:29.564 (3:58.046)

3) John LESTER FR 4) Cole SPROUT FR

10 Northeastern (A) 9:39.63

1) Tyler BROJAN
            5:36.765 (5:36.765)

2) Phillips MAGRE
            9:39.622 (4:02.857)

3) Reed  CHERRY 4) Alexander KORCZYNSKI

Notre Dame (B) DNF

1) Vincent  ZONA SR 2) Nicholas MOTA SO

3) Quinn GALLAGHER FR 4) Henry CHAPMAN SO

#6 Women's 400 Meters
12:10 PM:
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 Erin DOWD Unattached 54.50 1(1)

2 Faith BAXTER JR Miami (Ohio) 57.14 1(2)

3 Abby SUSZEK FR Miami (Ohio) 57.55 2(1)

4 Gabriela COSSIO SO Miami (Ohio) 58.34 1(3)

5 Lucca AGATE FR Miami (Ohio) 58.76 2(2)

6 Caroline ISEMANN FR Notre Dame 59.84 1(4)

Sofia ROONEY FR Notre Dame DNF 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Erin DOWD Unattached 54.50

2 Faith BAXTER JR Miami (Ohio) 57.14

3 Gabriela COSSIO SO Miami (Ohio) 58.34

4 Caroline ISEMANN FR Notre Dame 59.84

Section 2 of 2

1 Abby SUSZEK FR Miami (Ohio) 57.55

2 Lucca AGATE FR Miami (Ohio) 58.76

Sofia ROONEY FR Notre Dame DNF
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#5 Men's 400 Meters
12:15 PM:
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 Wayne LAWRENCE JR. JR Iowa 46.91 1(1)

2 Safir SCOTT SR Miss State 47.19 1(2)

3 Tom PITKIN SR Butler 47.57 1(3)

4 Kashawn  BAPTISTE JR Ohio State 48.02 2(1)

5 Zidane BROWN FR Ohio State 48.35 2(2)

6 Nic DAVY SO Wis.-Parkside 49.21 2(3)

7 Isaac KANE FR Butler 49.25 2(4)

8 Evan  SCHUSTER FR Iowa 49.28 3(1)

9 Michael BEROS FR Butler 49.35 3(2)

10 Luis COSSIO JR Notre Dame 49.37 4(1)

11 Sam PEARL JR Miami (Ohio) 49.51 3(3)

12 Lucas HOFER JR Western Illinois 49.58 5(1)

13 Jacob MATTHEWS JR Miami (Ohio) 49.75 4(2)

14 John OLEKSAK FR Notre Dame 49.92 4(3)

15 Ryan FARMER FR Purdue 49.96 5(2)

16 Matthew CORNELIUS FR Notre Dame 50.06 4(4)

17 Jake GLADIEUX JR Trine 50.30 4(5)

18 Leo BOULDIN FR Miami (Ohio) 50.33 3(4)

19 Luke  PHILLIPS JR Notre Dame 50.50 5(3)

20 Nolan ROETHLER SO Iowa 50.80 5(4)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 5

1 Wayne LAWRENCE JR. JR Iowa 46.91

2 Safir SCOTT SR Miss State 47.19

3 Tom PITKIN SR Butler 47.57

Section 2 of 5

1 Kashawn  BAPTISTE JR Ohio State 48.02

2 Zidane BROWN FR Ohio State 48.35

3 Nic DAVY SO Wis.-Parkside 49.21

4 Isaac KANE FR Butler 49.25

Section 3 of 5

1 Evan  SCHUSTER FR Iowa 49.28

2 Michael BEROS FR Butler 49.35

3 Sam PEARL JR Miami (Ohio) 49.51

4 Leo BOULDIN FR Miami (Ohio) 50.33

Section 4 of 5

1 Luis COSSIO JR Notre Dame 49.37

2 Jacob MATTHEWS JR Miami (Ohio) 49.75

3 John OLEKSAK FR Notre Dame 49.92

4 Matthew CORNELIUS FR Notre Dame 50.06

5 Jake GLADIEUX JR Trine 50.30

Section 5 of 5

1 Lucas HOFER JR Western Illinois 49.58
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#5 Men's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
2 Ryan FARMER FR Purdue 49.96

3 Luke  PHILLIPS JR Notre Dame 50.50

4 Nolan ROETHLER SO Iowa 50.80

#14 Women's 60m Hurdles
12:30 PM:

Finals
Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 Miya  BRINES FR Iowa 8.43

2 Cierra  PYLES JR Ohio State 8.46

3 Myreanna BEBE FR Iowa 8.49

4 Paige MAGEE FR Iowa 8.51

5 Tionna TOBIAS SO Iowa 8.63

6 Melanie WINTERS Unattached 8.83

#13 Men's 60m Hurdles
12:35 PM:

Finals
Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 Aaron MALLETT Unattached 7.71

2 Jamal BRITT Unattached 7.72

3 Gratt REED SO Iowa 7.82

4 Grant  CONWAY SO Iowa 7.87

5 Wilson MCCLAIN SO Alabama-Huntsville 7.97

6 Kalil JOHNSON FR Iowa 8.14

#2 Women's 60 Meters
12:40 PM:

Finals
Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 Leah BERTRAND FR Ohio State 7.48

2 Yanique DAYLE JR Ohio State 7.49

3 Alyssa  MARSH JR Ohio State 7.51

4 Shae DOUGLAS JR Notre Dame 7.62

5 Naomi CAMPBELL SO Purdue 7.65

6 Mytika  MAYBERRY FR Iowa 7.76

#1 Men's 60 Meters
12:45 PM:

Finals
Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 Adrian CURRY SO Ohio State 6.78

2 Austin KRESLEY FR Iowa 6.79

3 Trey GARDETTE FR Ohio State 6.85

4 Henry H.L. LEWIS FR Purdue 6.98

5 Tavonte MOTT SR Ohio State 7.10
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#10 Women's 1 Mile Run
12:50 PM:
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 Kayla WINDEMULLER SR Michigan 4:44.81 1(1)

57.47 (57.47) 56.67 (1:54.13) 57.99 (2:52.12) 56.68 (3:48.79) 56.02 (4:44.81)

2 Evie MILLER SR Trine 4:45.13 1(2)
57.30 (57.30) 56.62 (1:53.91) 58.03 (2:51.94) 57.08 (3:49.02) 56.12 (4:45.13)

3 Emily AKIN JR Miami (Ohio) 4:54.13 1(3)
58.28 (58.28) 57.66 (1:55.93) 59.57 (2:55.50) 59.67 (3:55.16) 58.97 (4:54.13)

4 Maddie DALTON SO Indiana 4:54.51 1(4)
58.19 (58.19) 57.98 (1:56.16) 59.58 (2:55.74) 59.91 (3:55.64) 58.87 (4:54.51)

5 Katja BAUERLE FR Wis.-Parkside 4:55.77 1(5)
59.16 (59.16) 57.33 (1:56.49) 59.66 (2:56.15) 1:00.97 (3:57.12) 58.66 (4:55.77)

6 Mikaela RAMIREZ FR Indiana 4:56.07 1(6)
58.87 (58.87) 58.27 (1:57.13) 1:00.45 (2:57.58) 1:02.38 (3:59.95) 56.12 (4:56.07)

7 Maleigha HUSTON FR Western Illinois 5:01.69 2(1)
1:01.38 (1:01.38) 59.05 (2:00.43) 1:00.44 (3:00.86) 1:01.39 (4:02.25) 59.44 (5:01.69)

8 McKenna FRY JR Miami (Ohio) 5:03.62 1(7)
59.84 (59.84) 59.37 (1:59.21) 1:02.41 (3:01.61) 1:02.80 (4:04.41) 59.21 (5:03.62)

9 Katie SCOTT SR Wis.-Parkside 5:04.19 2(2)
59.88 (59.88) 58.60 (1:58.47) 1:01.66 (3:00.12) 1:01.80 (4:01.92) 1:02.27 (5:04.19)

10 Olivia NIZIOLEK JR Notre Dame 5:06.43 2(3)
1:00.50 (1:00.50) 59.29 (1:59.78) 1:02.47 (3:02.25) 1:03.54 (4:05.79) 1:00.64 (5:06.43)

11 Annie CHRISTIE FR Miami (Ohio) 5:07.26 1(8)
59.42 (59.42) 59.00 (1:58.42) 1:03.03 (3:01.44) 1:03.76 (4:05.20) 1:02.06 (5:07.26)

12 Ellie TWEDT SO Iowa 5:08.95 1(9)
1:00.16 (1:00.16) 59.90 (2:00.06) 1:03.17 (3:03.22) 1:03.37 (4:06.58) 1:02.37 (5:08.95)

13 Carolin BOTHE SR Wis.-Parkside 5:12.57 2(4)
1:00.21 (1:00.21) 59.83 (2:00.04) 1:03.02 (3:03.05) 1:05.62 (4:08.67) 1:03.90 (5:12.57)

14 Cailyn PERSINGER SO Illinois-Chicago 5:13.79 2(5)
1:00.84 (1:00.84) 1:00.04 (2:00.87) 1:02.51 (3:03.38) 1:05.84 (4:09.21) 1:04.59 (5:13.79)

15 Rosie CAMPBELL-WATT FR Illinois-Chicago 5:14.62 2(6)
1:00.61 (1:00.61) 1:00.45 (2:01.06) 1:03.06 (3:04.12) 1:05.69 (4:09.80) 1:04.83 (5:14.62)

16 Taylor FROMMER SO Illinois-Chicago 5:27.63 2(7)
1:01.19 (1:01.19) 1:01.98 (2:03.17) 1:06.06 (3:09.23) 1:09.81 (4:19.03) 1:08.60 (5:27.63)

17 Daniela MARTINEZ FR Illinois-Chicago 5:30.43 2(8)
1:01.01 (1:01.01) 1:01.87 (2:02.88) 1:06.07 (3:08.95) 1:11.90 (4:20.84) 1:09.59 (5:30.43)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Kayla WINDEMULLER SR Michigan 4:44.81
57.47 (57.47) 56.67 (1:54.13) 57.99 (2:52.12) 56.68 (3:48.79) 56.02 (4:44.81)

2 Evie MILLER SR Trine 4:45.13
57.30 (57.30) 56.62 (1:53.91) 58.03 (2:51.94) 57.08 (3:49.02) 56.12 (4:45.13)

3 Emily AKIN JR Miami (Ohio) 4:54.13
58.28 (58.28) 57.66 (1:55.93) 59.57 (2:55.50) 59.67 (3:55.16) 58.97 (4:54.13)

4 Maddie DALTON SO Indiana 4:54.51
58.19 (58.19) 57.98 (1:56.16) 59.58 (2:55.74) 59.91 (3:55.64) 58.87 (4:54.51)
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#10 Women's 1 Mile Run (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time

59.16 (59.16) 57.33 (1:56.49) 59.66 (2:56.15) 1:00.97 (3:57.12) 58.66 (4:55.77)

6 Mikaela RAMIREZ FR Indiana 4:56.07
58.87 (58.87) 58.27 (1:57.13) 1:00.45 (2:57.58) 1:02.38 (3:59.95) 56.12 (4:56.07)

7 McKenna FRY JR Miami (Ohio) 5:03.62
59.84 (59.84) 59.37 (1:59.21) 1:02.41 (3:01.61) 1:02.80 (4:04.41) 59.21 (5:03.62)

8 Annie CHRISTIE FR Miami (Ohio) 5:07.26
59.42 (59.42) 59.00 (1:58.42) 1:03.03 (3:01.44) 1:03.76 (4:05.20) 1:02.06 (5:07.26)

9 Ellie TWEDT SO Iowa 5:08.95
1:00.16 (1:00.16) 59.90 (2:00.06) 1:03.17 (3:03.22) 1:03.37 (4:06.58) 1:02.37 (5:08.95)

Section 2 of 2

1 Maleigha HUSTON FR Western Illinois 5:01.69
1:01.38 (1:01.38) 59.05 (2:00.43) 1:00.44 (3:00.86) 1:01.39 (4:02.25) 59.44 (5:01.69)

2 Katie SCOTT SR Wis.-Parkside 5:04.19
59.88 (59.88) 58.60 (1:58.47) 1:01.66 (3:00.12) 1:01.80 (4:01.92) 1:02.27 (5:04.19)

3 Olivia NIZIOLEK JR Notre Dame 5:06.43
1:00.50 (1:00.50) 59.29 (1:59.78) 1:02.47 (3:02.25) 1:03.54 (4:05.79) 1:00.64 (5:06.43)

4 Carolin BOTHE SR Wis.-Parkside 5:12.57
1:00.21 (1:00.21) 59.83 (2:00.04) 1:03.02 (3:03.05) 1:05.62 (4:08.67) 1:03.90 (5:12.57)

5 Cailyn PERSINGER SO Illinois-Chicago 5:13.79
1:00.84 (1:00.84) 1:00.04 (2:00.87) 1:02.51 (3:03.38) 1:05.84 (4:09.21) 1:04.59 (5:13.79)

6 Rosie CAMPBELL-WATT FR Illinois-Chicago 5:14.62
1:00.61 (1:00.61) 1:00.45 (2:01.06) 1:03.06 (3:04.12) 1:05.69 (4:09.80) 1:04.83 (5:14.62)

7 Taylor FROMMER SO Illinois-Chicago 5:27.63
1:01.19 (1:01.19) 1:01.98 (2:03.17) 1:06.06 (3:09.23) 1:09.81 (4:19.03) 1:08.60 (5:27.63)

8 Daniela MARTINEZ FR Illinois-Chicago 5:30.43
1:01.01 (1:01.01) 1:01.87 (2:02.88) 1:06.07 (3:08.95) 1:11.90 (4:20.84) 1:09.59 (5:30.43)

#9 Men's 1 Mile Run
1:05 PM:
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 Jake GEBHARDT SO Indiana 4:03.97 1(1)

50.18 (50.18) 49.34 (1:39.51) 49.60 (2:29.11) 48.83 (3:17.94) 46.04 (4:03.97)

2 Jake GILLUM SR Illinois State 4:04.27 1(2)
49.42 (49.42) 49.54 (1:38.96) 49.63 (2:28.59) 48.94 (3:17.52) 46.75 (4:04.27)

3 Matt COOPER Unattached 4:05.13 1(3)
49.71 (49.71) 49.44 (1:39.15) 50.11 (2:29.26) 48.51 (3:17.76) 47.37 (4:05.13)

4 Dustin HORTER SO Indiana 4:05.99 1(4)
49.13 (49.13) 49.55 (1:38.67) 50.18 (2:28.85) 49.39 (3:18.23) 47.76 (4:05.99)

5 Shuaib  ALJABALY SO Wisconsin 4:06.59 1(5)
50.48 (50.48) 49.16 (1:39.63) 49.97 (2:29.59) 49.06 (3:18.65) 47.95 (4:06.59)

6 Andre BOLLAM-GODBOTT Unattached 4:06.73 1(6)
49.28 (49.28) 49.55 (1:38.83) 49.54 (2:28.37) 49.54 (3:17.90) 48.83 (4:06.73)

7 Elias GRACA Unattached 4:07.53 1(7)
49.83 (49.83) 49.71 (1:39.53) 50.14 (2:29.66) 49.44 (3:19.10) 48.44 (4:07.53)

8 Bryan KELLER Northeastern 4:07.94 1(8)
50.11 (50.11) 48.96 (1:39.06) 49.99 (2:29.05) 49.39 (3:18.43) 49.51 (4:07.94)
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#9 Men's 1 Mile Run (cont'd)
1:05 PM:
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
9 Jacob  JENSEN SO Minot State 4:09.75 1(9)

50.27 (50.27) 49.48 (1:39.75) 49.60 (2:29.34) 50.01 (3:19.35) 50.41 (4:09.75)

10 Nick REGAS JR Ohio State 4:09.99 1(10)
49.93 (49.93) 49.45 (1:39.37) 49.39 (2:28.76) 48.80 (3:17.55) 52.44 (4:09.99)

11 Izaiah STEURY Unattached 4:11.10 1(11)
49.98 (49.98) 49.71 (1:39.68) 51.45 (2:31.12) 48.37 (3:19.48) 51.62 (4:11.10)

12 Uriah AILI SO Wis.-Parkside 4:11.12 1(12)
49.60 (49.60) 49.70 (1:39.30) 49.71 (2:29.00) 50.25 (3:19.24) 51.88 (4:11.12)

13 John VODACEK Unattached 4:11.34 1(13)
50.76 (50.76) 49.37 (1:40.13) 50.51 (2:30.64) 51.40 (3:22.04) 49.31 (4:11.34)

14 Ian GEISLER FR Iowa 4:15.09 2(1)
50.37 (50.37) 51.30 (1:41.67) 52.07 (2:33.73) 52.31 (3:26.04) 49.05 (4:15.09)

15 Quinn GALLAGHER FR Notre Dame 4:15.76 2(2)
51.39 (51.39) 49.95 (1:41.33) 51.97 (2:33.29) 51.95 (3:25.24) 50.53 (4:15.76)

16 Konnor SOMMER JR Iowa 4:15.97 2(3)
50.81 (50.81) 50.66 (1:41.47) 51.95 (2:33.41) 52.05 (3:25.46) 50.52 (4:15.97)

17 Yohana YUAL FR Iowa 4:16.68 2(4)
51.27 (51.27) 50.62 (1:41.89) 52.02 (2:33.91) 51.10 (3:25.00) 51.68 (4:16.68)

18 Nick SAUL SO Miami (Ohio) 4:17.63 2(5)
51.54 (51.54) 50.76 (1:42.30) 52.10 (2:34.40) 53.70 (3:28.09) 49.55 (4:17.63)

19 Eli WARD FR Iowa 4:20.59 2(6)
50.58 (50.58) 50.69 (1:41.26) 52.38 (2:33.64) 54.33 (3:27.97) 52.63 (4:20.59)

20 Robert MURPHY Unattached 4:21.58 2(7)
52.05 (52.05) 52.06 (1:44.10) 53.26 (2:37.35) 53.02 (3:30.37) 51.22 (4:21.58)

21 John BUSH Unattached 4:22.05 2(8)
50.91 (50.91) 51.77 (1:42.67) 53.98 (2:36.65) 53.98 (3:30.63) 51.42 (4:22.05)

22 Drey MATON SO Illinois-Chicago 4:24.37 2(9)
51.80 (51.80) 52.04 (1:43.84) 52.84 (2:36.68) 54.03 (3:30.70) 53.67 (4:24.37)

23 Colin HILL FR Iowa 4:25.55 2(10)
51.15 (51.15) 52.09 (1:43.23) 54.25 (2:37.48) 54.60 (3:32.08) 53.48 (4:25.55)

24 Olin ORTIZ JR Western Illinois 4:26.63 2(11)
51.36 (51.36) 52.14 (1:43.50) 54.34 (2:37.83) 55.66 (3:33.49) 53.15 (4:26.63)

Jeff  ROBERTS SR Iowa DNF 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Jake GEBHARDT SO Indiana 4:03.97
50.18 (50.18) 49.34 (1:39.51) 49.60 (2:29.11) 48.83 (3:17.94) 46.04 (4:03.97)

2 Jake GILLUM SR Illinois State 4:04.27
49.42 (49.42) 49.54 (1:38.96) 49.63 (2:28.59) 48.94 (3:17.52) 46.75 (4:04.27)

3 Matt COOPER Unattached 4:05.13
49.71 (49.71) 49.44 (1:39.15) 50.11 (2:29.26) 48.51 (3:17.76) 47.37 (4:05.13)

4 Dustin HORTER SO Indiana 4:05.99
49.13 (49.13) 49.55 (1:38.67) 50.18 (2:28.85) 49.39 (3:18.23) 47.76 (4:05.99)
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#9 Men's 1 Mile Run (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
5 Shuaib  ALJABALY SO Wisconsin 4:06.59

50.48 (50.48) 49.16 (1:39.63) 49.97 (2:29.59) 49.06 (3:18.65) 47.95 (4:06.59)

6 Andre BOLLAM-GODBOTT Unattached 4:06.73
49.28 (49.28) 49.55 (1:38.83) 49.54 (2:28.37) 49.54 (3:17.90) 48.83 (4:06.73)

7 Elias GRACA Unattached 4:07.53
49.83 (49.83) 49.71 (1:39.53) 50.14 (2:29.66) 49.44 (3:19.10) 48.44 (4:07.53)

8 Bryan KELLER Northeastern 4:07.94
50.11 (50.11) 48.96 (1:39.06) 49.99 (2:29.05) 49.39 (3:18.43) 49.51 (4:07.94)

9 Jacob  JENSEN SO Minot State 4:09.75
50.27 (50.27) 49.48 (1:39.75) 49.60 (2:29.34) 50.01 (3:19.35) 50.41 (4:09.75)

10 Nick REGAS JR Ohio State 4:09.99
49.93 (49.93) 49.45 (1:39.37) 49.39 (2:28.76) 48.80 (3:17.55) 52.44 (4:09.99)

11 Izaiah STEURY Unattached 4:11.10
49.98 (49.98) 49.71 (1:39.68) 51.45 (2:31.12) 48.37 (3:19.48) 51.62 (4:11.10)

12 Uriah AILI SO Wis.-Parkside 4:11.12
49.60 (49.60) 49.70 (1:39.30) 49.71 (2:29.00) 50.25 (3:19.24) 51.88 (4:11.12)

13 John VODACEK Unattached 4:11.34
50.76 (50.76) 49.37 (1:40.13) 50.51 (2:30.64) 51.40 (3:22.04) 49.31 (4:11.34)

Section 2 of 2

1 Ian GEISLER FR Iowa 4:15.09
50.37 (50.37) 51.30 (1:41.67) 52.07 (2:33.73) 52.31 (3:26.04) 49.05 (4:15.09)

2 Quinn GALLAGHER FR Notre Dame 4:15.76
51.39 (51.39) 49.95 (1:41.33) 51.97 (2:33.29) 51.95 (3:25.24) 50.53 (4:15.76)

3 Konnor SOMMER JR Iowa 4:15.97
50.81 (50.81) 50.66 (1:41.47) 51.95 (2:33.41) 52.05 (3:25.46) 50.52 (4:15.97)

4 Yohana YUAL FR Iowa 4:16.68
51.27 (51.27) 50.62 (1:41.89) 52.02 (2:33.91) 51.10 (3:25.00) 51.68 (4:16.68)

5 Nick SAUL SO Miami (Ohio) 4:17.63
51.54 (51.54) 50.76 (1:42.30) 52.10 (2:34.40) 53.70 (3:28.09) 49.55 (4:17.63)

6 Eli WARD FR Iowa 4:20.59
50.58 (50.58) 50.69 (1:41.26) 52.38 (2:33.64) 54.33 (3:27.97) 52.63 (4:20.59)

7 Robert MURPHY Unattached 4:21.58
52.05 (52.05) 52.06 (1:44.10) 53.26 (2:37.35) 53.02 (3:30.37) 51.22 (4:21.58)

8 John BUSH Unattached 4:22.05
50.91 (50.91) 51.77 (1:42.67) 53.98 (2:36.65) 53.98 (3:30.63) 51.42 (4:22.05)

9 Drey MATON SO Illinois-Chicago 4:24.37
51.80 (51.80) 52.04 (1:43.84) 52.84 (2:36.68) 54.03 (3:30.70) 53.67 (4:24.37)

10 Colin HILL FR Iowa 4:25.55
51.15 (51.15) 52.09 (1:43.23) 54.25 (2:37.48) 54.60 (3:32.08) 53.48 (4:25.55)

11 Olin ORTIZ JR Western Illinois 4:26.63
51.36 (51.36) 52.14 (1:43.50) 54.34 (2:37.83) 55.66 (3:33.49) 53.15 (4:26.63)

Jeff  ROBERTS SR Iowa DNF

#4 Women's 200 Meters
1:20 PM:
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 Alyssa  MARSH JR Ohio State 23.81 1(1)

2022 ALEX WILSON INVITATIONAL
Notre Dame, IN
Loftus Center

Saturday, February 19, 2022
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 2/19/2022 3:29 PM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 13



#4 Women's 200 Meters (cont'd)
1:20 PM:
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
2 Erin DOWD Unattached 24.44 1(2)

3 Rebecca COLLESTER SR Butler 25.02 1(3)

4 Lucca AGATE FR Miami (Ohio) 25.43 2(1)

5 Naomi CAMPBELL SO Purdue 25.49 2(2)

6 Alanah OWENS JR Miami (Ohio) 25.67 2(3)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Alyssa  MARSH JR Ohio State 23.81

2 Erin DOWD Unattached 24.44

3 Rebecca COLLESTER SR Butler 25.02

Section 2 of 2

1 Lucca AGATE FR Miami (Ohio) 25.43

2 Naomi CAMPBELL SO Purdue 25.49

3 Alanah OWENS JR Miami (Ohio) 25.67

#3 Men's 200 Meters
1:25 PM:
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 Austin KRESLEY FR Iowa 21.41 1(1)

2 Wayne LAWRENCE JR. JR Iowa 21.46 3(1)

3 Michael GIZZI FR Alabama-Huntsville 21.58 1(2)

4 Zidane BROWN FR Ohio State 21.65 1(3)

5 Isaac KANE FR Butler 21.87 2(1)

6 Gabe NAVARRO JR Stanford 22.11 1(4)

7 Henry H.L. LEWIS FR Purdue 22.16 3(2)

8 Jacob UHL SR Butler 22.20 2(2)

9 Evan  SCHUSTER FR Iowa 22.30 3(3)

10 Jacob RANKER SO Miami (Ohio) 22.41 4(1)

11 Trey GARDETTE FR Ohio State 22.44 4(2)

12 Leo BOULDIN FR Miami (Ohio) 22.48 3(4)

13 Jacob MATTHEWS JR Miami (Ohio) 22.94 4(3)

14 Nolan ROETHLER SO Iowa 23.29 4(4)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 4

1 Austin KRESLEY FR Iowa 21.41

2 Michael GIZZI FR Alabama-Huntsville 21.58

3 Zidane BROWN FR Ohio State 21.65

4 Gabe NAVARRO JR Stanford 22.11

Section 2 of 4

1 Isaac KANE FR Butler 21.87

2 Jacob UHL SR Butler 22.20

Section 3 of 4

1 Wayne LAWRENCE JR. JR Iowa 21.46
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#3 Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
2 Henry H.L. LEWIS FR Purdue 22.16

3 Evan  SCHUSTER FR Iowa 22.30

4 Leo BOULDIN FR Miami (Ohio) 22.48

Section 4 of 4

1 Jacob RANKER SO Miami (Ohio) 22.41

2 Trey GARDETTE FR Ohio State 22.44

3 Jacob MATTHEWS JR Miami (Ohio) 22.94

4 Nolan ROETHLER SO Iowa 23.29

#12 Women's 3000 Meters
1:40 PM:
Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 Ashley GORDON Unattached 10:09.79

1:25.53 (1:25.53) 1:04.20 (2:29.73) 1:04.29 (3:34.01) 1:05.24 (4:39.25) 1:05.57 (5:44.81) 1:07.11 (6:51.92)

1:07.87 (7:59.79) 1:07.99 (9:07.78) 1:02.01 (10:09.79)

2 Charlotte TURESSON FR Notre Dame 10:11.82
1:25.26 (1:25.26) 1:04.22 (2:29.47) 1:04.25 (3:33.71) 1:04.38 (4:38.09) 1:05.02 (5:43.11) 1:05.57 (6:48.67)

1:07.55 (7:56.22) 1:08.78 (9:04.99) 1:06.83 (10:11.82)

3 Emily EBERHART FR Notre Dame 10:13.19
1:24.96 (1:24.96) 1:03.94 (2:28.89) 1:04.19 (3:33.08) 1:04.65 (4:37.73) 1:04.87 (5:42.59) 1:05.90 (6:48.48)

1:08.03 (7:56.51) 1:08.70 (9:05.20) 1:08.00 (10:13.19)

#11 Men's 3000 Meters
1:55 PM:
Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 Jake BERTELSEN JR Miami (Ohio) 8:16.26

2 Henry CHAPMAN SO Notre Dame 8:17.43

3 Nicholas MOTA SO Notre Dame 8:17.81

4 Max POLAK FR Miami (Ohio) 8:18.94

5 Obsaa FEDA SO Miami (Ohio) 8:20.88

6 Alex FREY Unattached 8:22.61

7 Bryce HUTCHINSON Unattached 8:24.89

8 Jack BEAKAS Unattached 8:25.86

9 Ryan ADKINS FR Butler 8:26.31

10 Mhalicki BRONSON FR Miami (Ohio) 8:27.67

11 Ryan SCHUMACHER Unattached 8:28.93

12 Brian HILL Unattached 8:29.17

13 Geno CHRISTOFANELLI Unattached 8:29.27

14 Grady DAVIS FR Wis.-Parkside 8:33.37

15 Walker MILLER JR Wis.-Parkside 8:33.91

16 Ramon ROMERO JR Wis.-Parkside 8:35.55

17 James SWEENEY JR Butler 8:38.43

18 Johnathan NOWACKI FR Wis.-Parkside 8:39.86

19 Mark LEMKE SO Illinois-Chicago 8:40.30

20 Ryan RUPPERT Unattached 8:42.96

21 Maxwell PETROSKY Unattached 8:52.28

22 Will WHITE Unattached 8:57.70
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#11 Men's 3000 Meters (cont'd)
1:55 PM:
Pl Name Yr Team Time
23 Chase GRAUEL SO Miami (Ohio) 8:59.14

Skip MORRELL Unattached DNF

#8 Women's 800 Meters
2:15 PM:
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 Aziza AYOUB SR Ohio State 2:05.06 1(1)

2 Ellie DELIGIANNI FR Stanford 2:06.93 1(2)

3 Mary  FIGLER SR Ohio State 2:07.13 1(3)

4 Maria ANDERSON FR Indiana 2:07.70 2(1)

5 Rachel HICKEY JR Illinois State 2:08.45 2(2)

6 Shynae DEAS FR Indiana 2:09.72 2(3)

7 Amber GALL JR Michigan 2:10.05 2(4)

8 Jenna BARKER SO Indiana 2:10.19 3(1)

9 Elizabeth STANHOPE SO Indiana 2:10.71 1(4)

10 Emma WATCKE FR Wisconsin 2:10.74 2(5)

11 Mallory MULZER Unattached 2:10.76 1(5)

12 Maddi EXLINE JR Illinois State 2:11.13 3(2)

13 Molly GRANT FR Notre Dame 2:11.59 3(3)

14 Megan HUGHES FR Notre Dame 2:11.69 2(6)

15 Jordan ANDERSON Unattached 2:11.74 1(6)

16 Ellie TATE SO Purdue 2:12.19 3(4)

17 Katie MOORE FR Iowa 2:12.40 3(5)

18 Morgan WALSH SO Butler 2:12.76 3(6)

19 Gina MCNAMARA Unattached 2:13.28 1(7)

20 Emily PEDZINSKI Unattached 2:14.08 2(7)

21 Jenna SAYLE SO Miami (Ohio) 2:15.92 4(1)

22 Logan  AKASON SO Iowa 2:15.98 4(2)

23 Katherine SMITH FR Notre Dame 2:16.43 4(3)

24 Lexi AFFOLTER FR Butler 2:18.14 4(4)

25 Catherine COFFEY FR Notre Dame 2:18.87 4(5)

26 Ane ERASMUS JR Miami (Ohio) 2:19.27 4(6)

27 Camille HINES SR Butler 2:19.87 4(7)

28 Sarah MIRKIN FR Notre Dame 2:21.85 4(8)

29 Kristina PETROU FR Western Illinois 2:23.34 4(9)

Chandler DYKSTRA Unattached DNF 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 4

1 Aziza AYOUB SR Ohio State 2:05.06

2 Ellie DELIGIANNI FR Stanford 2:06.93

3 Mary  FIGLER SR Ohio State 2:07.13

4 Elizabeth STANHOPE SO Indiana 2:10.71

5 Mallory MULZER Unattached 2:10.76

6 Jordan ANDERSON Unattached 2:11.74
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#8 Women's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
7 Gina MCNAMARA Unattached 2:13.28

Section 2 of 4

1 Maria ANDERSON FR Indiana 2:07.70

2 Rachel HICKEY JR Illinois State 2:08.45

3 Shynae DEAS FR Indiana 2:09.72

4 Amber GALL JR Michigan 2:10.05

5 Emma WATCKE FR Wisconsin 2:10.74

6 Megan HUGHES FR Notre Dame 2:11.69

7 Emily PEDZINSKI Unattached 2:14.08

Section 3 of 4

1 Jenna BARKER SO Indiana 2:10.19

2 Maddi EXLINE JR Illinois State 2:11.13

3 Molly GRANT FR Notre Dame 2:11.59

4 Ellie TATE SO Purdue 2:12.19

5 Katie MOORE FR Iowa 2:12.40

6 Morgan WALSH SO Butler 2:12.76

Chandler DYKSTRA Unattached DNF

Section 4 of 4

1 Jenna SAYLE SO Miami (Ohio) 2:15.92

2 Logan  AKASON SO Iowa 2:15.98

3 Katherine SMITH FR Notre Dame 2:16.43

4 Lexi AFFOLTER FR Butler 2:18.14

5 Catherine COFFEY FR Notre Dame 2:18.87

6 Ane ERASMUS JR Miami (Ohio) 2:19.27

7 Camille HINES SR Butler 2:19.87

8 Sarah MIRKIN FR Notre Dame 2:21.85

9 Kristina PETROU FR Western Illinois 2:23.34

#7 Men's 800 Meters
2:35 PM:
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 Yusuf BIZIMANA FR Texas 1:47.27 1(1)

2 Cole  LINDHORST FR Texas 1:47.46 1(2)

3 Ackeen COLLEY SR Western Illinois 1:47.98 1(3)

4 Bashir MOSAVEL-LO JR Notre Dame 1:48.24 1(4)

5 Jonathan SCHWIND SR Lipscomb 1:48.60 1(5)

6 Leon CLARKE JR Miss State 1:49.29 1(6)

7 John LESTER FR Stanford 1:49.56 2(1)

8 Collin DYLLA SR Idaho State 1:49.73 2(2)

9 Riley WELLS SO Illinois State 1:49.79 2(3)

10 Ansel  FELLMAN SO Wisconsin 1:50.20 2(4)

11 Nick COUYOUMJIAN FR Indiana 1:50.27 2(5)

12 Andrew SCHROFF SO Miami (Ohio) 1:50.66 2(6)

13 Nick MILLER JR Ohio State 1:51.16 2(7)

14 TJ ROBINSON FR Kansas 1:51.67 3(1)

15 Nick FEFFER SR Stanford 1:51.98 2(8)

16 A J GREEN SO Kansas 1:52.76 1(7)
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#7 Men's 800 Meters (cont'd)
2:35 PM:
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
17 Keelan GRANT SO Indiana 1:52.76 3(2)

18 Trey HARRIS SR Butler 1:53.64 3(3)

19 Cooper WILLIAMS SR Indiana 1:54.13 4(1)

20 Caleb WILLIAMS FR Purdue 1:54.31 3(4)

21 Martin STRONG FR Iowa 1:54.38 4(2)

22 Carter SCHORR FR Butler 1:54.46 3(5)

23 Mason WOLFE FR Purdue 1:54.56 4(3)

24 Reece PROCTOR SO Indiana 1:54.57 3(6)

25 Logan LOMMEL JR Western Illinois 1:54.71 3(7)

26 Lewis COTTERILL FR Minot State 1:54.75 3(8)

27 Parker  JONES JR Notre Dame 1:54.90 3(9)

28 Joseph ROMANYK FR Purdue 1:54.96 4(4)

29 Thomas WALTERS FR Notre Dame 1:55.08 3(10)

30 Tommy MARTIN SO Wis.-Parkside 1:55.84 4(5)

31 Luke UPTON FR Purdue 1:56.14 4(6)

32 Sam PEARL JR Miami (Ohio) 1:56.77 4(7)

33 Sean  WALDVOGEL FR Wis.-Parkside 1:57.37 4(8)

34 Isaiah MOOREMAN JR Western Illinois 1:57.92 4(9)

Crayton CARROZZA SO Texas DNF 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 4

1 Yusuf BIZIMANA FR Texas 1:47.27

2 Cole  LINDHORST FR Texas 1:47.46

3 Ackeen COLLEY SR Western Illinois 1:47.98

4 Bashir MOSAVEL-LO JR Notre Dame 1:48.24

5 Jonathan SCHWIND SR Lipscomb 1:48.60

6 Leon CLARKE JR Miss State 1:49.29

7 A J GREEN SO Kansas 1:52.76

Crayton CARROZZA SO Texas DNF

Section 2 of 4

1 John LESTER FR Stanford 1:49.56

2 Collin DYLLA SR Idaho State 1:49.73

3 Riley WELLS SO Illinois State 1:49.79

4 Ansel  FELLMAN SO Wisconsin 1:50.20

5 Nick COUYOUMJIAN FR Indiana 1:50.27

6 Andrew SCHROFF SO Miami (Ohio) 1:50.66

7 Nick MILLER JR Ohio State 1:51.16

8 Nick FEFFER SR Stanford 1:51.98

Section 3 of 4

1 TJ ROBINSON FR Kansas 1:51.67

2 Keelan GRANT SO Indiana 1:52.76

3 Trey HARRIS SR Butler 1:53.64

4 Caleb WILLIAMS FR Purdue 1:54.31
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#7 Men's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
5 Carter SCHORR FR Butler 1:54.46

6 Reece PROCTOR SO Indiana 1:54.57

7 Logan LOMMEL JR Western Illinois 1:54.71

8 Lewis COTTERILL FR Minot State 1:54.75

9 Parker  JONES JR Notre Dame 1:54.90

10 Thomas WALTERS FR Notre Dame 1:55.08

Section 4 of 4

1 Cooper WILLIAMS SR Indiana 1:54.13

2 Martin STRONG FR Iowa 1:54.38

3 Mason WOLFE FR Purdue 1:54.56

4 Joseph ROMANYK FR Purdue 1:54.96

5 Tommy MARTIN SO Wis.-Parkside 1:55.84

6 Luke UPTON FR Purdue 1:56.14

7 Sam PEARL JR Miami (Ohio) 1:56.77

8 Sean  WALDVOGEL FR Wis.-Parkside 1:57.37

9 Isaiah MOOREMAN JR Western Illinois 1:57.92

#16 Women's 4 x 400m Relay
3:15 PM:
Pl Team Time
1 Miami (Ohio) (A) 3:54.33

1) Gabriela COSSIO SO 2) Lucca AGATE FR

3) Abby SUSZEK FR 4) Faith BAXTER JR

2 Western Illinois (A) 4:01.41

1) Briza DURE FR 2) Zwandi HARRISON SO

3) Maleigha HUSTON FR 4) Kristina PETROU FR

#15 Men's 4 x 400m Relay
3:20 PM:
Pl Team Time
1 Miss State (A) 3:10.99

1) Leon CLARKE JR 2) Lee EPPIE SO

3) Gabriel  MORONTA  FR 4) Safir SCOTT SR

2 Miami (Ohio) (A) 3:27.67

1) Ibukunoluwa ALFRED SO 2) Leo BOULDIN FR

3) Jacob MATTHEWS JR 4) Jacob RANKER SO
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